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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Under Dawgs

The 11th Plague

The Blaze

Crownaholic

Girls Rule, BOI's Drool
Grundles of the Gridiron
TORNADOS

FRs

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Under Dawgs

Joe Buck Yourself
The Blaze

TC Explosion

Girls Rule, BOI's Drool
Asian Life Matter
TORNADOS

The BallBusters

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Under Dawgs

Joe Buck Yourself
The Blaze

TC Explosion

Girls Rule, BOI's Drool
Asian Life Matter
TORNADOS

The BallBusters

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Under Dawgs

Joe Buck Yourself

The 11th Plague
Showman's Shenanigans
Girls Rule, BOI's Drool
Asian Life Matter
Grundles of the Gridiron
Fantasy Inc.

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Under Dawgs

Joe Buck Yourself

The 11th Plague
Showman's Shenanigans
Girls Rule, BOI's Drool
Asian Life Matter
Grundles of the Gridiron
Fantasy Inc.

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Under Dawgs

Joe Buck Yourself

The 11th Plague
Showman's Shenanigans
The Blaze

100.70

91.10
116.25
125.90
155.70
105.35
102.45
121.20

115.50
96.30
85.55

116.50

139.40

116.90

115.35

118.60

109.40
124.60
110.95
108.55
160.10
129.30

99.65
120.05

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

Joe Buck Yourself
Showman's Shenanigans
TC Explosion

Smashin Ass

Asian Life Matter
Fantasy Inc.

The BallBusters

GRAY AREA

The 11th Plague
Showman's Shenanigans
Crownaholic

Smashin Ass

Grundles of the Gridiron
Fantasy Inc.

FRs

GRAY AREA

Showman's Shenanigans
The 11th Plague
Smashin Ass
Crownaholic

Fantasy Inc.

Grundles of the Gridiron
GRAY AREA

FRs

The Blaze

TC Explosion
Crownaholic
Smashin Ass
TORNADOS
The BallBusters
FRs

GRAY AREA

TC Explosion
Crownaholic
Smashin Ass
The Blaze

The BallBusters
FRs

GRAY AREA
TORNADOS

Girls Rule, BOI's Drool
Asian Life Matter
Grundles of the Gridiron
Fantasy Inc.
TORNADOS

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

91.10
139.80
135.00
102.15
114.10
142.90

93.40
103.10

148.00
131.15
124.05
108.35
104.15

94.35
111.50
104.75

96.85
92.85
116.90
107.45
126.15
95.60
81.75
59.30
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TC Explosion Vs The BallBusters
Crownaholic VS FRs
Smashin Ass VS GRAY AREA

Week 7 - NFL Week 7

Under Dawgs Vs Asian Life Matter

Joe Buck Yourself VS Grundles of the Gridiron
The 11th Plague VS Fantasy Inc.
Showman's Shenanigans Vs Girls Rule, BOl's Drool
The Blaze VS The BallBusters

TC Explosion Vs FRs

Crownaholic VS GRAY AREA

Smashin Ass VS TORNADOS

Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Under Dawgs VS Grundles of the Gridiron
Joe Buck Yourself Vs Fantasy Inc.

The 11th Plague VS Girls Rule, BOI's Drool
Showman's Shenanigans Vs Asian Life Matter

The Blaze VS FRs

TC Explosion Vs GRAY AREA
Crownaholic VS TORNADOS

Smashin Ass Vs The BallBusters

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Under Dawgs Vs Fantasy Inc.

Joe Buck Yourself Vs Girls Rule, BOl's Drool
The 11th Plague VS Asian Life Matter
Showman's Shenanigans Vs Grundles of the Gridiron
The Blaze VS GRAY AREA

TC Explosion Vs TORNADOS
Crownaholic Vs The BallBusters
Smashin Ass Vs FRs

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Under Dawgs Vs TORNADOS

Joe Buck Yourself Vs The BallBusters

The 11th Plague VS FRs

Showman's Shenanigans Vs GRAY AREA

The Blaze VS Girls Rule, BOI's Drool
TC Explosion Vs Asian Life Matter
Crownaholic Vs Grundles of the Gridiron
Smashin Ass Vs Fantasy Inc.

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Under Dawgs Vs The BallBusters

Joe Buck Yourself Vs FRs

The 11th Plague VS GRAY AREA
Showman's Shenanigans Vs TORNADOS

The Blaze VS Asian Life Matter

TC Explosion Vs Grundles of the Gridiron
Crownaholic VS Fantasy Inc.

Smashin Ass Vs Girls Rule, BOl's Drool

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Under Dawgs VS FRs
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Joe Buck Yourself VS GRAY AREA

The 11th Plague VS TORNADOS
Showman's Shenanigans Vs The BallBusters

The Blaze VS Grundles of the Gridiron
TC Explosion Vs Fantasy Inc.
Crownaholic VS Girls Rule, BOI's Drool
Smashin Ass VS Asian Life Matter

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Joe Buck Yourself VS TORNADOS

The 11th Plague Vs The BallBusters
Showman's Shenanigans Vs FRs

Under Dawgs Vs GRAY AREA

TC Explosion VS Girls Rule, BOI's Drool
Smashin Ass Vs Grundles of the Gridiron
The Blaze VS Fantasy Inc.
Crownaholic Vs Asian Life Matter

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

Under Dawgs VS Crownaholic
Joe Buck Yourself Vs Smashin Ass
The 11th Plague VS The Blaze
Showman's Shenanigans Vs TC Explosion
Girls Rule, BOI's Drool VS FRs

Asian Life Matter Vs GRAY AREA
Grundles of the Gridiron Vs TORNADOS
Fantasy Inc. Vs The BallBusters

Week 15 - NFL Week 15

Under Dawgs VS Smashin Ass
Joe Buck Yourself Vs The Blaze

The 11th Plague VS TC Explosion
Showman's Shenanigans Vs Crownaholic
Girls Rule, BOI's Drool VS GRAY AREA
Asian Life Matter Vs TORNADOS
Grundles of the Gridiron Vs The BallBusters
Fantasy Inc. VS FRs

Week 16 - NFL Week 16

Under Dawgs Vs Showman's Shenanigans
Joe Buck Yourself Vs The 11th Plague

The Blaze VS Crownaholic

TC Explosion Vs Smashin Ass

Girls Rule, BOI's Drool VS Asian Life Matter
Grundles of the Gridiron Vs Fantasy Inc.
TORNADOS Vs GRAY AREA

The BallBusters Vs FRs

Week 17 - NFL Week 17

Under Dawgs Vs The 11th Plague

Joe Buck Yourself Vs Showman's Shenanigans
The Blaze VS TC Explosion
Crownaholic Vs Smashin Ass

Girls Rule, BOI's Drool VS Fantasy Inc.

Asian Life Matter Vs Grundles of the Gridiron
TORNADOS Vs FRs
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The BallBusters VS GRAY AREA

Week 18 - NFL Week 18

Under Dawgs VS Joe Buck Yourself

The 11th Plague Vs Showman's Shenanigans
The Blaze Vs Smashin Ass

TC Explosion Vs Crownaholic

Girls Rule, BOI's Drool Vs Grundles of the Gridiron
Asian Life Matter Vs Fantasy Inc.
TORNADOS Vs The BallBusters

FRs S GRAY AREA

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Wildcard
No Games Scheduled

Asian Life Matter

Crownaholic

Fantasy Inc.

FRs

Girls Rule, BOIl's Drool

GRAY AREA

Grundles of the Gridiron

Joe Buck Yourself

Showman's Shenanigans

Smashin Ass

TC Explosion

The 11th Plague

The BallBusters

The Blaze

TORNADOS

Under Dawgs

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Divisional
No Games Scheduled

Asian Life Matter

Crownaholic

Fantasy Inc.

FRs

Girls Rule, BOI's Drool

GRAY AREA

Grundles of the Gridiron

Joe Buck Yourself

Showman's Shenanigans

Smashin Ass

TC Explosion

The 11th Plague

The BallBusters

The Blaze

TORNADOS

Under Dawgs

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Championship
No Games Scheduled
Asian Life Matter
Crownaholic
Fantasy Inc.
FRs

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 4/5



Fantasy
Spovts

Island Fantasy Football League

Www.rtsports.com
2024 Schedule
Sat Sep 28 10:41am ET

Girls Rule, BOl's Drool
GRAY AREA

Grundles of the Gridiron
Joe Buck Yourself
Showman's Shenanigans
Smashin Ass

TC Explosion

The 11th Plague

The BallBusters

The Blaze

TORNADOS

Under Dawgs

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Superbowl

Asian Life Matter
Crownaholic

Fantasy Inc.

FRs

Girls Rule, BOI's Drool
GRAY AREA

Grundles of the Gridiron
Joe Buck Yourself
Showman's Shenanigans
Smashin Ass

TC Explosion

The 11th Plague

The BallBusters

The Blaze

TORNADOS

Under Dawgs

No Games Scheduled
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