

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Sat Sep 28 10:41am ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Under Dawgs	100.70	VS	Joe Buck Yourself	91.10
The 11th Plague	91.10	VS	Showman's Shenanigans	139.80
The Blaze	116.25	VS	TC Explosion	135.00
Crownaholic	125.90	VS	Smashin Ass	102.15
Girls Rule, BOI's Drool	155.70	VS	Asian Life Matter	114.10
Grundles of the Gridiron	105.35	VS	Fantasy Inc.	142.90
TORNADOS	102.45	VS	The BallBusters	93.40
FRs	121.20	VS	GRAY AREA	103.10
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Under Dawgs	115.50	VS	The 11th Plague	148.00
Joe Buck Yourself	96.30	VS	Showman's Shenanigans	131.15
The Blaze	85.55	VS	Crownaholic	124.05
TC Explosion	116.50	VS	Smashin Ass	108.35
Girls Rule, BOI's Drool	139.40	VS	Grundles of the Gridiron	104.15
Asian Life Matter	116.90	VS	Fantasy Inc.	94.35
TORNADOS	115.35	VS	FRs	111.50
The BallBusters	118.60	VS	GRAY AREA	104.75
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Under Dawgs	109.40	VS	Showman's Shenanigans	96.85
Joe Buck Yourself	124.60	VS	The 11th Plague	92.85
The Blaze	110.95	VS	Smashin Ass	116.90
TC Explosion	108.55	VS	Crownaholic	107.45
Girls Rule, BOI's Drool	160.10	VS	Fantasy Inc.	126.15
Asian Life Matter	129.30	VS	Grundles of the Gridiron	95.60
TORNADOS	99.65	VS	GRAY AREA	81.75
The BallBusters	120.05	VS	FRs	59.30
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Under Dawgs		VS	The Blaze	
3				
Joe Buck Yourself		vs	TC Explosion	
Joe Buck Yourself The 11th Plague		vs vs	Crownaholic	
Joe Buck Yourself			Crownaholic Smashin Ass	
Joe Buck Yourself The 11th Plague Showman's Shenanigans Girls Rule, BOI's Drool		vs	Crownaholic Smashin Ass TORNADOS	
Joe Buck Yourself The 11th Plague Showman's Shenanigans Girls Rule, BOI's Drool Asian Life Matter		VS VS	Crownaholic Smashin Ass TORNADOS The BallBusters	
Joe Buck Yourself The 11th Plague Showman's Shenanigans Girls Rule, BOI's Drool Asian Life Matter Grundles of the Gridiron		VS VS VS VS	Crownaholic Smashin Ass TORNADOS The BallBusters FRs	
Joe Buck Yourself The 11th Plague Showman's Shenanigans Girls Rule, BOI's Drool Asian Life Matter		vs vs vs vs	Crownaholic Smashin Ass TORNADOS The BallBusters	
Joe Buck Yourself The 11th Plague Showman's Shenanigans Girls Rule, BOI's Drool Asian Life Matter Grundles of the Gridiron Fantasy Inc.  Week 5 - NFL Week 5		VS VS VS VS VS VS	Crownaholic Smashin Ass TORNADOS The BallBusters FRs GRAY AREA	
Joe Buck Yourself The 11th Plague Showman's Shenanigans Girls Rule, BOI's Drool Asian Life Matter Grundles of the Gridiron Fantasy Inc.  Week 5 - NFL Week 5 Under Dawgs		VS VS VS VS	Crownaholic Smashin Ass TORNADOS The BallBusters FRs GRAY AREA	
Joe Buck Yourself The 11th Plague Showman's Shenanigans Girls Rule, BOI's Drool Asian Life Matter Grundles of the Gridiron Fantasy Inc.  Week 5 - NFL Week 5 Under Dawgs Joe Buck Yourself		VS VS VS VS VS VS	Crownaholic Smashin Ass TORNADOS The BallBusters FRs GRAY AREA  TC Explosion Crownaholic	
Joe Buck Yourself The 11th Plague Showman's Shenanigans Girls Rule, BOI's Drool Asian Life Matter Grundles of the Gridiron Fantasy Inc.  Week 5 - NFL Week 5 Under Dawgs Joe Buck Yourself The 11th Plague		VS VS VS VS VS VS VS	Crownaholic Smashin Ass TORNADOS The BallBusters FRs GRAY AREA  TC Explosion Crownaholic Smashin Ass	
Joe Buck Yourself The 11th Plague Showman's Shenanigans Girls Rule, BOI's Drool Asian Life Matter Grundles of the Gridiron Fantasy Inc.  Week 5 - NFL Week 5 Under Dawgs Joe Buck Yourself The 11th Plague Showman's Shenanigans		VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS	Crownaholic Smashin Ass TORNADOS The BallBusters FRs GRAY AREA  TC Explosion Crownaholic Smashin Ass The Blaze	
Joe Buck Yourself The 11th Plague Showman's Shenanigans Girls Rule, BOI's Drool Asian Life Matter Grundles of the Gridiron Fantasy Inc.  Week 5 - NFL Week 5 Under Dawgs Joe Buck Yourself The 11th Plague Showman's Shenanigans Girls Rule, BOI's Drool		VS	Crownaholic Smashin Ass TORNADOS The BallBusters FRs GRAY AREA  TC Explosion Crownaholic Smashin Ass The Blaze The BallBusters	
Joe Buck Yourself The 11th Plague Showman's Shenanigans Girls Rule, BOI's Drool Asian Life Matter Grundles of the Gridiron Fantasy Inc.  Week 5 - NFL Week 5 Under Dawgs Joe Buck Yourself The 11th Plague Showman's Shenanigans Girls Rule, BOI's Drool Asian Life Matter		VS	Crownaholic Smashin Ass TORNADOS The BallBusters FRs GRAY AREA  TC Explosion Crownaholic Smashin Ass The Blaze The BallBusters FRs	
Joe Buck Yourself The 11th Plague Showman's Shenanigans Girls Rule, BOI's Drool Asian Life Matter Grundles of the Gridiron Fantasy Inc.  Week 5 - NFL Week 5 Under Dawgs Joe Buck Yourself The 11th Plague Showman's Shenanigans Girls Rule, BOI's Drool Asian Life Matter Grundles of the Gridiron		VS V	Crownaholic Smashin Ass TORNADOS The BallBusters FRs GRAY AREA  TC Explosion Crownaholic Smashin Ass The Blaze The BallBusters FRs GRAY AREA	
Joe Buck Yourself The 11th Plague Showman's Shenanigans Girls Rule, BOI's Drool Asian Life Matter Grundles of the Gridiron Fantasy Inc.  Week 5 - NFL Week 5 Under Dawgs Joe Buck Yourself The 11th Plague Showman's Shenanigans Girls Rule, BOI's Drool Asian Life Matter		VS	Crownaholic Smashin Ass TORNADOS The BallBusters FRs GRAY AREA  TC Explosion Crownaholic Smashin Ass The Blaze The BallBusters FRs	
Joe Buck Yourself The 11th Plague Showman's Shenanigans Girls Rule, BOI's Drool Asian Life Matter Grundles of the Gridiron Fantasy Inc.  Week 5 - NFL Week 5 Under Dawgs Joe Buck Yourself The 11th Plague Showman's Shenanigans Girls Rule, BOI's Drool Asian Life Matter Grundles of the Gridiron Fantasy Inc.  Week 6 - NFL Week 6		VS V	Crownaholic Smashin Ass TORNADOS The BallBusters FRs GRAY AREA  TC Explosion Crownaholic Smashin Ass The Blaze The BallBusters FRs GRAY AREA TORNADOS	
Joe Buck Yourself The 11th Plague Showman's Shenanigans Girls Rule, BOI's Drool Asian Life Matter Grundles of the Gridiron Fantasy Inc.  Week 5 - NFL Week 5 Under Dawgs Joe Buck Yourself The 11th Plague Showman's Shenanigans Girls Rule, BOI's Drool Asian Life Matter Grundles of the Gridiron Fantasy Inc.  Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Under Dawgs		VS V	Crownaholic Smashin Ass TORNADOS The BallBusters FRs GRAY AREA  TC Explosion Crownaholic Smashin Ass The Blaze The BallBusters FRs GRAY AREA TORNADOS  Girls Rule, BOI's Drool	
Joe Buck Yourself The 11th Plague Showman's Shenanigans Girls Rule, BOI's Drool Asian Life Matter Grundles of the Gridiron Fantasy Inc.  Week 5 - NFL Week 5 Under Dawgs Joe Buck Yourself The 11th Plague Showman's Shenanigans Girls Rule, BOI's Drool Asian Life Matter Grundles of the Gridiron Fantasy Inc.  Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Under Dawgs Joe Buck Yourself		VS V	Crownaholic Smashin Ass TORNADOS The BallBusters FRs GRAY AREA  TC Explosion Crownaholic Smashin Ass The Blaze The BallBusters FRs GRAY AREA TORNADOS  Girls Rule, BOI's Drool Asian Life Matter	
Joe Buck Yourself The 11th Plague Showman's Shenanigans Girls Rule, BOI's Drool Asian Life Matter Grundles of the Gridiron Fantasy Inc.  Week 5 - NFL Week 5 Under Dawgs Joe Buck Yourself The 11th Plague Showman's Shenanigans Girls Rule, BOI's Drool Asian Life Matter Grundles of the Gridiron Fantasy Inc.  Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Under Dawgs Joe Buck Yourself The 11th Plague		VS V	Crownaholic Smashin Ass TORNADOS The BallBusters FRs GRAY AREA  TC Explosion Crownaholic Smashin Ass The Blaze The BallBusters FRs GRAY AREA TORNADOS  Girls Rule, BOI's Drool Asian Life Matter Grundles of the Gridiron	
Joe Buck Yourself The 11th Plague Showman's Shenanigans Girls Rule, BOI's Drool Asian Life Matter Grundles of the Gridiron Fantasy Inc.  Week 5 - NFL Week 5 Under Dawgs Joe Buck Yourself The 11th Plague Showman's Shenanigans Girls Rule, BOI's Drool Asian Life Matter Grundles of the Gridiron Fantasy Inc.  Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Under Dawgs Joe Buck Yourself		VS V	Crownaholic Smashin Ass TORNADOS The BallBusters FRs GRAY AREA  TC Explosion Crownaholic Smashin Ass The Blaze The BallBusters FRs GRAY AREA TORNADOS  Girls Rule, BOI's Drool Asian Life Matter	



www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Sat Sep 28 10:41am ET

TC Explosion	VS	The BallBusters
Crownaholic	VS	FRs
Smashin Ass	VS	GRAY AREA
Week 7 - NFL Week 7		
Under Dawgs	VS	Asian Life Matter
Joe Buck Yourself	VS	Grundles of the Gridiron
The 11th Plague	VS	Fantasy Inc.
Showman's Shenanigans	VS	Girls Rule, BOI's Drool
The Blaze	VS	The BallBusters
TC Explosion	VS	FRs
Crownaholic	VS	GRAY AREA
Smashin Ass	VS	TORNADOS
Week 8 - NFL Week 8		
Under Dawgs	VS	Grundles of the Gridiron
Joe Buck Yourself	VS	Fantasy Inc.
The 11th Plague	VS	Girls Rule, BOI's Drool
Showman's Shenanigans	VS	Asian Life Matter
The Blaze	VS	FRs
TC Explosion	VS	GRAY AREA
Crownaholic	VS	TORNADOS
Smashin Ass	VS	The BallBusters
Cindoim 7.00	70	THO Ballbaotoro
Week 9 - NFL Week 9		
Under Dawgs	VS	Fantasy Inc.
Joe Buck Yourself	VS	Girls Rule, BOI's Drool
The 11th Plague	VS	Asian Life Matter
Showman's Shenanigans	VS	Grundles of the Gridiron
The Blaze	VS	GRAY AREA
TC Explosion	VS	TORNADOS
Crownaholic	VS	The BallBusters
Smashin Ass	VS	FRs
Week 10 - NFL Week 10		
Under Dawgs	VS	TORNADOS
Joe Buck Yourself	vs	The BallBusters
The 11th Plague	VS	FRs
Showman's Shenanigans	vs	GRAY AREA
The Blaze	VS	Girls Rule, BOI's Drool
TC Explosion	VS	Asian Life Matter
Crownaholic	VS	Grundles of the Gridiron
Smashin Ass	VS	Fantasy Inc.
Week 11 - NFL Week 11		
Under Dawgs	VS	The BallBusters
Joe Buck Yourself	VS VS	FRs
The 11th Plague		GRAY AREA
_	VS	TORNADOS
Showman's Shenanigans The Blaze	VS VS	Asian Life Matter
TC Explosion	vs vs	Grundles of the Gridiron
Crownaholic	vs vs	Fantasy Inc.
Smashin Ass	vs VS	Girls Rule, BOI's Drool
Omaonii Aoo	vS	Sina Ruie, DOIS DIOOI
Week 12 - NFL Week 12		
Under Dawgs	VS	FRs



www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Sat Sep 28 10:41am ET

Joe Buck Yourself	VS	GRAY AREA
The 11th Plague	VS	TORNADOS
Showman's Shenanigans	VS	The BallBusters
The Blaze	VS	Grundles of the Gridiron
TC Explosion	VS	Fantasy Inc.
Crownaholic	VS	Girls Rule, BOI's Drool
Smashin Ass		
Smashin Ass	VS	Asian Life Matter
Mariado NEL Mariado		
Week 13 - NFL Week 13		T00111000
Joe Buck Yourself	VS	TORNADOS
The 11th Plague	VS	The BallBusters
Showman's Shenanigans	VS	FRs
Under Dawgs	VS	GRAY AREA
TC Explosion	VS	Girls Rule, BOI's Drool
Smashin Ass	VS	Grundles of the Gridiron
The Blaze	VS	Fantasy Inc.
Crownaholic	VS	Asian Life Matter
Week 14 - NFL Week 14		
Under Dawgs	VS	Crownaholic
Joe Buck Yourself	VS	Smashin Ass
The 11th Plague	VS	The Blaze
Showman's Shenanigans	VS	TC Explosion
Girls Rule, BOI's Drool	VS	FRs
Asian Life Matter	VS	GRAY AREA
Grundles of the Gridiron	-	TORNADOS
	VS	The BallBusters
Fantasy Inc.	VS	The ballbusters
Week 15 - NFL Week 15		
		Connahin Ann
Under Dawgs	VS	Smashin Ass
Joe Buck Yourself	VS	The Blaze
The 11th Plague	VS	TC Explosion
Showman's Shenanigans	VS	Crownaholic
Girls Rule, BOI's Drool	VS	GRAY AREA
Asian Life Matter	VS	TORNADOS
Grundles of the Gridiron	VS	The BallBusters
Fantasy Inc.	VS	FRs
Week 16 - NFL Week 16		
Under Dawgs	VS	Showman's Shenanigans
Joe Buck Yourself	VS	The 11th Plague
The Blaze	VS	Crownaholic
TC Explosion	VS	Smashin Ass
Girls Rule, BOI's Drool	VS	Asian Life Matter
Grundles of the Gridiron	VS	Fantasy Inc.
TORNADOS	VS	GRAY AREA
The BallBusters	VS	FRs
Week 17 - NFL Week 17		
Under Dawgs	VS	The 11th Plague
Joe Buck Yourself	VS	Showman's Shenanigans
The Blaze	VS	TC Explosion
Crownaholic	-	=
-:-:::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::	VS	Smashin Ass
Girls Rule, BOI's Drool	VS VS	Smashin Ass Fantasy Inc.
Girls Rule, BOI's Drool Asian Life Matter	VS	Fantasy Inc.
Girls Rule, BOI's Drool Asian Life Matter TORNADOS		



www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Sat Sep 28 10:41am ET

The BallBusters	VS	GRAY AREA
Week 18 - NFL Week 18		
Under Dawgs	VS	Joe Buck Yourself
The 11th Plague	VS	Showman's Shenanigans
The Blaze	VS	Smashin Ass
TC Explosion	VS	Crownaholic
Girls Rule, BOI's Drool	VS	Grundles of the Gridiron
Asian Life Matter	VS	Fantasy Inc.
TORNADOS	VS	The BallBusters
FRs	VS	GRAY AREA

#### Playoff Week 1 - NFL Wildcard

No Games Scheduled

Asian Life Matter Crownaholic Fantasy Inc.

FRs

Girls Rule, BOI's Drool

**GRAY AREA** 

Grundles of the Gridiron

Joe Buck Yourself

Showman's Shenanigans

Smashin Ass

TC Explosion

The 11th Plague

The BallBusters

The Blaze

**TORNADOS** 

**Under Dawgs** 

#### Playoff Week 2 - NFL Divisional

No Games Scheduled

Asian Life Matter Crownaholic Fantasy Inc.

FRs

Girls Rule, BOI's Drool

**GRAY AREA** 

Grundles of the Gridiron

Joe Buck Yourself

Showman's Shenanigans

Smashin Ass

TC Explosion

The 11th Plague

The BallBusters

The Blaze

**TORNADOS** 

**Under Dawgs** 

#### Playoff Week 3 - NFL Championship

No Games Scheduled

Asian Life Matter Crownaholic Fantasy Inc.

FRs



www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Sat Sep 28 10:41am ET

Girls Rule, BOI's Drool GRAY AREA Grundles of the Gridiron Joe Buck Yourself Showman's Shenanigans Smashin Ass TC Explosion The 11th Plague The BallBusters The Blaze

#### Playoff Week 4 - NFL Superbowl

No Games Scheduled

Asian Life Matter Crownaholic

Fantasy Inc.

TORNADOS Under Dawgs

FRs

Girls Rule, BOI's Drool

**GRAY AREA** 

Grundles of the Gridiron

Joe Buck Yourself

Showman's Shenanigans

Smashin Ass

TC Explosion

The 11th Plague

The BallBusters

The Blaze

**TORNADOS** 

**Under Dawgs**